Sonning Common Parish Council
Minute regarding the cancelled meeting of the FINANCE COMMITTEE
Wednesday 14 September 2022.

This meeting was cancelled due to the death of HM Queen Elizabeth II.

The payments below were authorised by email exchanges and duly paid.

PERSONNEL COSTS

2023-152
2023-153
2023-154
2023-155
2023-156
2023-157
2023-158
2023-159
2023-160
2023-161
2023-162
2023-163
2023-164
2023-165
2023-166
2023-167

UB2534
UB2535
UB2536
UB2537
UB2538
UB2539
UB2540
UB2541
UB2542
UB2543
UB2544
UB2545
UB2546
UB2547
UB2548
UB2549

Active Risk Management

Active Risk Management

Arrow Fencing

Bowak

Bowak

Bowak

Gary Pook Plumbing & Heating Ltd
Higgs & Co

M B Window Cleaning

Milo Technical Support

MyVision Oxfordshire

Parish Council Website

Rialtas

R W Butler Garden & Paddock Services
R W Butler Garden & Paddock Services
Todds Flooring

Total:

SEPTEMBER 2022 FC MEETING DOCKETS LIST

£12,059.80
£644.00
£367.00
£492.00
£108.82
£105.60
£24.98
£140.00
£6.78
£80.00
£150.00
£300.00
£30.00
£70.80
£300.00
£2,666.40
£20,940.00
£38,486.18

Date of next Meeting: Wednesday 12th October 2022 at 19.15.

Signed by

Philip Collings

Parish Clerk and RFO
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