Sonning Common Parish Council

Minute regarding the cancelled meeting of the FINANCE COMMITTEE Wednesday 14 September 2022.

This meeting was cancelled due to the death of HM Queen Elizabeth II.

The payments below were authorised by email exchanges and duly paid. SEPTEMBER 2022 FC MEETING DOCKETS LIST

PERSONNEL COSTS		£12,059.80
2023-152 UB2534	Active Risk Management	£644.00
2023-153 UB2535	Active Risk Management	£367.00
2023-154 UB2536	Arrow Fencing	£492.00
2023-155 UB2537	Bowak	£108.82
2023-156 UB2538	Bowak	£105.60
2023-157 UB2539	Bowak	£24.98
2023-158 UB2540	Gary Pook Plumbing & Heating Ltd	£140.00
2023-159 UB2541	Higgs & Co	£6.78
2023-160 UB2542	M B Window Cleaning	£80.00
2023-161 UB2543	Milo Technical Support	£150.00
2023-162 UB2544	MyVision Oxfordshire	£300.00
2023-163 UB2545	Parish Council Website	£30.00
2023-164 UB2546	Rialtas	£70.80
2023-165 UB2547	R W Butler Garden & Paddock Services	£300.00
2023-166 UB2548	R W Butler Garden & Paddock Services	£2,666.40
2023-167 UB2549	Todds Flooring	£20,940.00
	Total:	£38,486.18

Date of next Meeting: Wednesday 12th October 2022 at 19.15.

Signed by Philip Collings Parish Clerk and RFO